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WFCL-FM

03/31/2024 MC-1240325818 Parnassus Books 9250

03/31/2024 MC-1240325819 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

03/31/2024 MC-1240325824 Nashville Opera Association 9080

03/31/2024 MC-1240325837 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

03/31/2024 MC-1240325863 Pastaria 9116

03/31/2024 MC-1240325872 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9348

03/31/2024 MC-1240325874 National Opera of Ukraine 9346

03/31/2024 MC-1240325895 Christ Church Cathedral 9307

03/31/2024 MC-1240325901 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325795 Wang Vision Institute 8987

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325805 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325807 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325822 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325823 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325826 EarthMix 9069

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325830 E3 Innovate 9239

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325838 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325840 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325847 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325848 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325851 OZ Arts Nashville 9337

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325852 The Adventure Park 9312

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325858 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325859 Argent Trust 9242

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325861 Larkspur Conservation 9253

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325864 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325867 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9297

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325871 Community Foundation 9224

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325875 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325888 ETSU-A 9216

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325891 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325910 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325918 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325923 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325924 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325926 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325928 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

Total WFCL-FM

03/31/2024 CC-1240325890 ETSU-A 30383

03/31/2024 CC-1240325906 Amazon Nashville 30218

03/31/2024 IN-1240325820 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30382

03/31/2024 IN-1240325842 Live Nation 30443

03/31/2024 IN-1240325854 The Basement East 30295
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WNXP-FM

03/31/2024 IN-1240325857 Live Nation 30442

03/31/2024 IN-1240325860 Live Nation 30441

03/31/2024 IN-1240325876 Live Nation 30440

03/31/2024 IN-1240325878 Brooklyn Bowl 30439

03/31/2024 IN-1240325884 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30430

03/31/2024 IN-1240325886 Franklin Theatre 30438

03/31/2024 IN-1240325893 Market Enginuity 30172

03/31/2024 IN-1240325898 Ryman Auditorium 30436

03/31/2024 IN-1240325902 Live Nation 30435

03/31/2024 IN-1240325905 AEG Presents MW/South 30434

03/31/2024 IN-1240325907 Live Nation 30433

03/31/2024 IN-1240325912 Live Nation 30432

03/31/2024 IN-1240325913 AEG Presents MW/South 30431

03/31/2024 IN-1240325919 AEG Presents MW/South 30429

03/31/2024 IN-1240325921 City Winery Nashville 30428

03/31/2024 IN-1240325922 City Winery Nashville 30427

03/31/2024 IN-1240325931 WOMEN IN THEATRE (WIT) (CA) 30426

03/31/2024 IN-1240325935 City Winery Nashville 30424

03/31/2024 IN-1240325936 Exit/In 30425

03/31/2024 IN-1240325938 Ryman Auditorium 30423

03/31/2024 IN-1240325940 Live Nation 30422

03/31/2024 IN-1240325944 Live Nation 30421

03/31/2024 IN-1240325946 Live Nation 30420

03/31/2024 IN-1240325948 Live Nation 30419

03/31/2024 IN-1240325949 Live Nation 30418

03/31/2024 IN-1240325951 Live Nation 30417

03/13/2024 MC-1240325794 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

03/31/2024 MC-1240325796 First Unitarian Universal (CA) 9281

03/31/2024 MC-1240325810 Market Enginuity 9268

03/31/2024 MC-1240325811 Market Enginuity 9267

03/31/2024 MC-1240325814 Rescue 1 Global (CA) 9258

03/31/2024 MC-1240325816 Diana Partington (CA) 9254

03/31/2024 MC-1240325818 Parnassus Books 9250

03/31/2024 MC-1240325819 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

03/31/2024 MC-1240325824 Nashville Opera Association 9080

03/31/2024 MC-1240325825 Belcourt Theatre 9165

03/31/2024 MC-1240325837 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

03/31/2024 MC-1240325856 Third Man Records 9257

03/31/2024 MC-1240325863 Pastaria 9116

03/31/2024 MC-1240325887 Franklin Theatre 30437

03/31/2024 MC-1240325894 AEG Presents MW/South 9332

03/31/2024 MC-1240325897 Westminster Presby Church (CA) 9331

Date Range: from 03/01/24 to 03/31/24 Nashville Public Radio Date: Apr 1, 2024 01:34:34 PM CDT
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03/31/2024 MC-1240325914 National Shows 2 9310

03/31/2024 MC-1240325915 National Shows 2 9311

03/31/2024 MC-1240325939 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

03/31/2024 MC-1240325947 National Shows 2 9302

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325805 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325807 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325808 Citizens Bank 9273

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325809 Tennessee Titans 9266

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325817 AT&T - D 9226

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325821 Tennessee State Museum 9019

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325822 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325823 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325826 EarthMix 9069

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325830 E3 Innovate 9239

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325840 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325841 Office of the Metro Trustee 9305

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325849 WKU-Center for Gifted Studies 9298

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325851 OZ Arts Nashville 9337

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325852 The Adventure Park 9312

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325853 TN State Parks 9091

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325862 Milam's Optical Service 9073

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325867 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9297

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325871 Community Foundation 9224

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325880 Nissan North America 9214

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325889 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325891 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325918 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325924 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325929 Davidson County Clerk 9066

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325941 WeGo Public Transit 9304

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325945 Harpeth Hall School 9070

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

03/13/2024 MC-1240325794 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

03/31/2024 MC-1240325818 Parnassus Books 9250

03/31/2024 MC-1240325863 Pastaria 9116

03/31/2024 MC-1240325901 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325805 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325807 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325822 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325826 EarthMix 9069

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325838 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325848 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325858 Barnes & Thornburg 9223
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03/31/2024 MCC-1240325859 Argent Trust 9242

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325861 Larkspur Conservation 9253

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325864 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325867 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9297

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325875 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325888 ETSU-A 9216

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325910 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

Total WPLN-AM

03/31/2024 CC-1240325800 Nashville Symphony Association 9279

03/31/2024 CC-1240325801 Nashville Symphony Association 9278

03/31/2024 CC-1240325828 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 9237

03/31/2024 CC-1240325836 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

03/31/2024 CC-1240325845 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 9057

03/31/2024 CC-1240325846 Nashville Zoo 9058

03/31/2024 CC-1240325850 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9122

03/31/2024 CC-1240325868 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 9243

03/31/2024 CC-1240325869 AllianceBernstein 9234

03/31/2024 CC-1240325870 Electronic Express 8940

03/31/2024 CC-1240325881 TennGreen Land Conservancy 9218

03/31/2024 CC-1240325896 Diversified Trust 9200

03/31/2024 CC-1240325899 Compost Nashville 9219

03/31/2024 CC-1240325900 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9231

03/31/2024 CC-1240325904 Amazon Nashville 8778

03/31/2024 CC-1240325917 Pathway Lending - D 9030

03/31/2024 CC-1240325920 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

03/31/2024 CC-1240325925 Pinnacle Financial Partners 9183

03/31/2024 CC-1240325933 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887

03/31/2024 CC-1240325937 Cheekwood 9262

03/31/2024 CC-1240325942 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

03/31/2024 CC-1240325952 Bridgestone Arena 9299

03/31/2024 CC-1240325953 Bridgestone Arena 9292

03/31/2024 IN-1240325797 Live Nation 9280

03/31/2024 IN-1240325798 Eye Candy Creative 9225

03/31/2024 IN-1240325799 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

03/31/2024 IN-1240325802 Nashville Symphony Association 9277

03/31/2024 IN-1240325803 Nashville Symphony Association 9276

03/31/2024 IN-1240325804 Nashville Symphony Association 9275

03/31/2024 IN-1240325806 Nashville Symphony Association 9274

03/31/2024 IN-1240325812 Murray State University 9123

03/31/2024 IN-1240325813 National Public Radio 8514

03/31/2024 IN-1240325815 Cheekwood 9256

03/31/2024 IN-1240325829 Market Enginuity 9241

03/31/2024 IN-1240325829 Market Enginuity 9241
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03/31/2024 IN-1240325831 Market Enginuity 9199

03/31/2024 IN-1240325832 Market Enginuity 9061

03/31/2024 IN-1240325832 Market Enginuity 9061

03/31/2024 IN-1240325833 Market Enginuity 9177

03/31/2024 IN-1240325833 Market Enginuity 9177

03/31/2024 IN-1240325834 Market Enginuity 9182

03/31/2024 IN-1240325835 Vanderbilt Project on Unity-A 9355

03/31/2024 IN-1240325839 Live Nation 9352

03/31/2024 IN-1240325843 911 Commission 8986

03/31/2024 IN-1240325844 Live Nation 9351

03/31/2024 IN-1240325855 Visit St. Pete Clearwater 9230

03/31/2024 IN-1240325865 Market Enginuity 9295

03/31/2024 IN-1240325866 Alive Hospice - A 9227

03/31/2024 IN-1240325873 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9335

03/31/2024 IN-1240325877 Live Nation 9345

03/31/2024 IN-1240325879 Miriam's Promise (CA) 9344

03/31/2024 IN-1240325882 Live Nation 9342

03/31/2024 IN-1240325883 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9313

03/31/2024 IN-1240325885 SFM Mutual Insurance 9315

03/31/2024 IN-1240325892 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9334

03/31/2024 IN-1240325903 Sleep Fix (CA) 9316

03/31/2024 IN-1240325908 Alias Chamber Ensemble (CA) 9309

03/31/2024 IN-1240325909 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8890

03/31/2024 IN-1240325911 Live Nation 9314

03/31/2024 IN-1240325916 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9306

03/31/2024 IN-1240325927 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

03/31/2024 IN-1240325932 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8214

03/31/2024 IN-1240325934 Live Nation 9308

03/31/2024 IN-1240325943 Live Nation 9303

03/31/2024 IN-1240325950 Live Nation 9300

03/13/2024 MC-1240325794 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

03/31/2024 MC-1240325796 First Unitarian Universal (CA) 9281

03/31/2024 MC-1240325810 Market Enginuity 9268

03/31/2024 MC-1240325811 Market Enginuity 9267

03/31/2024 MC-1240325814 Rescue 1 Global (CA) 9258

03/31/2024 MC-1240325816 Diana Partington (CA) 9254

03/31/2024 MC-1240325818 Parnassus Books 9250

03/31/2024 MC-1240325819 Children's of Alabama - A 9251

03/31/2024 MC-1240325824 Nashville Opera Association 9080

03/31/2024 MC-1240325825 Belcourt Theatre 9165

03/31/2024 MC-1240325837 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

03/31/2024 MC-1240325856 Third Man Records 9257

Date Range: from 03/01/24 to 03/31/24 Nashville Public Radio Date: Apr 1, 2024 01:34:34 PM CDT
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03/31/2024 MC-1240325863 Pastaria 9116

03/31/2024 MC-1240325872 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9348

03/31/2024 MC-1240325874 National Opera of Ukraine 9346

03/31/2024 MC-1240325887 Franklin Theatre 30437

03/31/2024 MC-1240325894 AEG Presents MW/South 9332

03/31/2024 MC-1240325895 Christ Church Cathedral 9307

03/31/2024 MC-1240325897 Westminster Presby Church (CA) 9331

03/31/2024 MC-1240325901 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 9213

03/31/2024 MC-1240325914 National Shows 2 9310

03/31/2024 MC-1240325915 National Shows 2 9311

03/31/2024 MC-1240325930 Wildwood Resort 9173

03/31/2024 MC-1240325939 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 9301

03/31/2024 MC-1240325947 National Shows 2 9302

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325795 Wang Vision Institute 8987

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325805 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325807 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325808 Citizens Bank 9273

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325809 Tennessee Titans 9266

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325817 AT&T - D 9226

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325821 Tennessee State Museum 9019

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325822 Encompass Health Rehab 9117

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325823 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325826 EarthMix 9069

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325830 E3 Innovate 9239

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325838 Dr. Jeffrey Horn 9333

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325840 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325841 Office of the Metro Trustee 9305

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325847 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325848 Tennessee Environmental Counci 9319

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325849 WKU-Center for Gifted Studies 9298

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325851 OZ Arts Nashville 9337

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325852 The Adventure Park 9312

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325853 TN State Parks 9091

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325858 Barnes & Thornburg 9223

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325859 Argent Trust 9242

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325861 Larkspur Conservation 9253

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325862 Milam's Optical Service 9073

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325864 Howell Allen Clinic 9228

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325867 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9297

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325871 Community Foundation 9224

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325875 Stites and Harbison- D 9222

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325880 Nissan North America 9214

Date Range: from 03/01/24 to 03/31/24 Nashville Public Radio Date: Apr 1, 2024 01:34:34 PM CDT
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03/31/2024 MCC-1240325888 ETSU-A 9216

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325889 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325891 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325910 Bartlett Tree Experts 9233

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325918 OZ Arts Nashville 9289

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325923 Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D 9195

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325924 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325926 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325928 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325929 Davidson County Clerk 9066

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325941 WeGo Public Transit 9304

03/31/2024 MCC-1240325945 Harpeth Hall School 9070

03/31/2024 TR-1240325827 Greathouse Company, LLC 9076

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

Date Range: from 03/01/24 to 03/31/24 Nashville Public Radio Date: Apr 1, 2024 01:34:34 PM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl Page 7 of 8

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage




